DANIEL EACHUS

FILM
No Good Burglar
Tonight At The Chateau

TELEVISION

LOL — Dead House (produced by Kevin Hart)

FOX/HULU - Laughs
SPIKE — Funniest Commercials of 2015

COMMERCIAL

Amazon — AWS: MLB

Dollar Shave Club — Get Ready

Fruit of the Loom — Professional Noticers
Fruit of the Loom — Around The World
Wonderful Pistachios — Dale

Jet.com — Office Supplies
Virgin Mobile — Meat Lovers
Google — Junk

Samsung — Go Anthem
Pagoda — Harvest

BelVita — Hot Guy

BelVita — The Cheevers

Oscar Mayer — Sizzl

NEW MEDIA
Bigfoot Chasers
Shorts On Shorts
Death As We Know It

Supporting Lead
Supporting

Writer
Recurring
Guest

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Principal

Series Regular
Series Regular
Series Regular

STAND-UP COMEDY FESTIVALS & AWARDS

Sacramento Comedy Festival
World Series Of Comedy
Comedy Central  “"Up Next"
OC Improv Cup

Winner

Finalist (Top 8)

Finalist (West Coast)
Winner (Judges Choice)

2017
2016

2017
2016-2017
2015

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

2013-Present
2016-2017
2012-2013
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2014
2013
2012



