# **DANIEL EACHUS**

FI	LM
----	----

No Good Burglar	Supporting Lead	2017
Tonight At The Chateau	Supporting	2016

## **TELEVISION**

LOL – Dead House (produced by Kevin Hart)	Writer	2017
FOX/HULU – Laughs	Recurring	2016-2017
SPIKE – Funniest Commercials of 2015	Guest	2015

# COMMERCIAL

Amazon – AWS: MLB	Principal	2018
Dollar Shave Club – Get Ready	Principal	2018
Fruit of the Loom – Professional Noticers	Principal	2018
Fruit of the Loom – Around The World	Principal	2018
Wonderful Pistachios – Dale	Principal	2017
Jet.com – Office Supplies	Principal	2017
Virgin Mobile – Meat Lovers	Principal	2017
Google – Junk	Principal	2016
Samsung – Go Anthem	Principal	2016
Pagoda – Harvest	Principal	2016
BelVita – Hot Guy	Principal	2016
BelVita – The Cheevers	Principal	2016
Oscar Mayer – Sizzl	Principal	2015

#### **NEW MEDIA**

Bigfoot Chasers	Series Regular	2013-Present
Shorts On Shorts	Series Regular	2016-2017
Death As We Know It	Series Regular	2012-2013

## STAND-UP COMEDY FESTIVALS & AWARDS

Sacramento Comedy Festival	Winner	2015
World Series Of Comedy	Finalist (Top 8)	2014
Comedy Central "Up Next"	Finalist (West Coast)	2013
OC Improv Cup	Winner (Judges Choice)	2012